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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Tvma P.O.
Bynin CA.

MacHuk O.M.

BbogHap B.M.
Bypwui 1.4.

OxHuny C.M.
Kynsc 1.B.

[enbXxuHcbknn M.B.

Onina A.C.
Cmepuk .M.
Akmm B.M.
bapHa P.P.
JNlasop B.B.
Mykanak M.M.
Bynin A.C.
Tuma L.P.
®yumna MM.
Caran [.4.
fiBopcbkuia C.HO.
bapHa P.I.
Kit B.M.
bakaneup I.P.
Caska B.C.
boaHap M.B.
bognap HO.B.

BepbuLibkuii B.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2022
Bycbk

Kny6 Camb6ip

B 215 11/ 49.961889 /] 24.5589685

29.05.2022 06:29:36
CoHAUYHO

26

743

114.693

149

80

69

Kogp,
221647
224922
224937
224940
221519
221697
221821
221533
223771
223047
223046
223846
223746
223883
221517
223749
221654
223851
223813
224926
223050
223058
221621
224941
224942
223043

Kny6
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
54
61
27
55
40
37
49
70
19
26
10
31
8
29
8

48
23
38
26
20
19
15
8
8
6

MpunsosBunx
22
38
11
14
19
6
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07:54:25
08:34:53
1261.21

1073.67
07:54:25
08:34:53
00:40:28

82
67

banun
496.76
496.35
483.51
481.76
480.95
456.35
455.68
45392
352.57
328.51
27419
193.92
18743
177.57
168.92
98.51
90.54
86.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:56

banwu pasom
496.76
496.35
483.51
481.76
480.95
456.35
455,68
45392
35257
328.51
274.19
193.92
18743
17757
168.92
98.51
90.54
86.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



